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Appendix G– Section 103(i) Spot Inspections at UBB 
October 1, 2009 – April 5, 2010 

Event # Date Day of Week 
Days Since 
Prior Spot 
Inspection 

Area of Mine Inspected 

6284360 10/16/2008 Thursday 23 2 Section 
4119982 10/29/2008 Wednesday 13 1 Section 
6284362 11/12/2008 Wednesday 14 1 Section 
6284363 12/4/2008 Thursday 22 Return & Intake, Smoker Search 
4122398 12/16/2008 Tuesday 12 3 Section 
6284364 12/30/2008 Tuesday 14 3 Section 
4119933 1/14/2009 Wednesday 15 1 Section & Return 
4123464 2/2/2009 Monday 19 1 Section 
4119934 2/5/2009 Thursday 3 2 Section 
4119935 2/26/2009 Thursday 21 1 Section & Return 
6284370 3/18/2009 Wednesday 20 1 Section 
6285457 3/31/2009 Tuesday 12 Track & belt high spots 
4119283 4/15/2009 Wednesday 16 2 Section 
4119284 4/28/2009 Tuesday 13 1 Section 
4119285 5/17/2009 Sunday 19 3 Section 
4119287 6/2/2009 Tuesday 16 Section & X-128 Seals 
4119288 6/15/2009 Monday 13 4 Section 
4119290 6/30/2009 Tuesday 15 3 Section 
4123477 7/9/2009 Thursday 9 1 Section 
4123479 7/22/2009 Wednesday 13 1 Section & Longwall Setup 
6284319 7/29/2009 Wednesday 7 1 Section 
4123480 8/4/2009 Tuesday 6 1 Section 
4123482 8/17/2009 Monday 13 2 Section 
4123483 8/30/2009 Sunday 13 4 Section & Bandytown Fan 
4123486 9/2/2009 Wednesday 3 4 Section 
4123487 9/15/2009 Tuesday 13 2 Section 
4123488 9/29/2009 Tuesday 14 Longwall Section 
6288651 10/8/2009 Thursday 9 2 Section 
6288656 10/19/2009 Monday 11 Longwall Section 
6288902 10/26/2009 Monday 7 4 Section Return, Track & Escapeway 
6288904 11/5/2009 Thursday 10 2 Section 
6288657 11/19/2009 Thursday 14 2 Section 
6288905 11/23/2009 Monday 4 1 Section 
6285118 12/2/2009 Wednesday 9 Return from LW TG to bleeders 
4121787 12/11/2009 Friday 9 3 Section 
6285119 12/15/2009 Tuesday 4 Longwall Section, 1 Section Return 
6288908 12/22/2009 Tuesday 7 2 Section 
6288660 1/7/2010 Thursday 16 Longwall Section 
6288662 1/15/2010 Friday 8 Longwall Belt 
6288667 1/28/2010 Thursday 13 1 Section 
6288669 2/8/2010 Monday 11 Longwall Section 
6288671 2/17/2010 Wednesday 9 3 Section Return & Term. Rock Dust Violation 
6288674 2/26/2010 Friday 9 1 Section 
6288912 3/4/2010 Thursday 6 Longwall Section 
6286817 3/15/2010 Monday 11 4 Section Returns & Seals 
6284326 3/25/2010 Thursday 10 4 Section 


